
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Unit Test- I ( STD IV to XII) 
Monday 22-Jul-24 
Tuesday 23-Jul-24 
Wednesday 24-Jul-24 
Thursday 25-Jul-24 
Friday 26-Jul-24 
Saturday 27-Jul-24 

 
Term-I (STD IV to XII) 

Friday 20-Sep-24 
Monday 23-Sep-24 
Wednesday 25-Sep-24 
Friday 27-Sep-24 
Monday 30-Sep-24 
Thursday 3-Oct-24 

 
Preliminary-I (STD XII & STD X) 

Monday 2-Dec-24 
Wednesday 4-Dec-24 
Friday 6-Dec-24 
Monday 9-Dec-24 
Wednesday 11-Dec-24 
Friday 13-Dec-24 

 
Preliminary-II (STD XII & STD X) 

Friday 3-Jan-25 
Monday 6-Jan-25 
Wednesday 8-Jan-25 
Friday 10-Jan-25 
Monday 13-Jan-25 
Wednesday 15-Jan-25 

 
Unit Test- II (STD IV to IX & XI) 

Monday 6-Jan-25 
Tuesday 7-Jan-25 
Wednesday 8-Jan-25 
Thursday 9-Jan-25 
Friday 10-Jan-25 
Saturday 11-Jan-25 

 
Term II Exams (STD VIII, IX & XI) 

Saturday 1-Mar-25 
Monday 3-Mar-25 
Wednesday 5-Mar-25 
Friday 7-Mar-25 
Monday 10-Mar-25 
Wednesday 12-Mar-25 

 



Periodic Test Schedule STD I TO III A.Y. 2024-25 
 
 
 

 

 
Monday 22-Jul-24 

Tuesday 23-Jul-24 

Wednesday 24-Jul-24 

Thursday 25-Jul-24 

Friday 26-Jul-24 

 

 

Friday 20-Sep-24 

Monday 23-Sep-24 

Wednesday 25-Sep-24 

Friday 27-Sep-24 

Monday 30-Sep-24 

 

 
Monday 6-Jan-25 

Tuesday 7-Jan-25 

Wednesday 8-Jan-25 

Thursday 9-Jan-25 

Friday 10-Jan-25 

 

 

Monday 3-Mar-25 

Wednesday 5-Mar-25 

Friday 7-Mar-25 

Monday 10-Mar-25 

Wednesday 12-Mar-25 

 

Periodic Test -II (STD I to III) 

Periodic Test -II (STD I to III) 

Periodic Test -III ( STD I to III) 

Periodic Test -IV ( STD I to III) 


